Technical features
Dimensions
• High quality, super bright underwater LED lamps
• Ideal for swimming pools and water features
• 100% waterproof – lamp filled with epoxy resin
• Acid-proof, alkali-proof and UV resistant
• Low power consumption with long-term stability
• Supports 16 colour changing programs

IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T
PRODUCT
CODE COLOR LED LUMEN WATT VOLTAGE PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-300-W White 99 700 7W 12 V AC 1 0.805 0.061
E-300-WW Warm white 99 700 7W 12 V AC 1 0.805 0.061
E-300-RGB RGB 99 300 6W 12 V AC 1 0.805 0.061
RC-11 Controller and remote control (Input/output  220V-240V AC 600 WATT) 1 0.2 0.0009
RC-12 Wifi controller and remote control (Input/output  220V-240V AC 600 WATT 1 0.2 0.0009
Recessed LED Pool Li ht
HJ8041

TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T
PRODUCT
CODE LUMEN COLOR LED WATT Ø
mm PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-108-252-RGB 1350 RGB 252 18 230 1 1.34 0.0051
E-108-252-W 2100 White 252 21 230 1 1.34 0.0051
E-108-252-WW 2100 Warm white 252 21 230 1 1.34 0.0051
E-108-531-RGB 1650 RGB 531 33 230 1 1.34 0.0051
E-108-531-W 3600 White 531 36 230 1 1.34 0.0051
E-108-531-WW 3600 Warm white 531 36 230 1 1.34 0.0051
RC-11  Controller and remote control (Input/output  220V-240V AC 600 WATT) 1 0.2 0.0009
RC-12 Wifi controller and remote control (Input/output  220V-240V AC 600 WATT) 1 0.2 0.0009
RC-12
REMOTE CONTROL

TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T
PRODUCT
CODE LUMEN COLOR LED WATT Ø
mm PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-107-252-W 2100 White 252 2 1 152 1 0.87 0.045
E-107-252-WW 2100 Warm white 252 2 1 152 1 0.87 0.045
E-107-252-RGB 1350 RGB 252 18 152 1 0.87 0.045
RC-11 Controller and remote control (Input/output  220V-240V AC 600 WATT) 1 0.2 0.0009
RC-12 Wifi controller and remote control (Input/output  220V-240V AC 600 WATT) 1 0.2 0.0009
E-108KIT Installation kit for liner pool 1 0.2 0.01
RC-12 REMOTE CONTROL

EC
TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T
PRODUCT CODE LUMEN COLOR LED WATT Ø
mm PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-131-252-RGB 900 RGB 252 18 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-252-W 2100 White 252 18 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-252-WW 2100 Warm white 252 18 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-441-RGB 1650 RGB 441 35 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-441-W 3600 White 441 35 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-441-WW 3600 Warm white 441 35 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-630-RGB 2750 RGB 630 42 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-630-W 6000 White 630 42 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131-630-WW 6000 Warm white 630 42 260 1 1.5 0.0052
E-131KIT Installation kit for E-131 LED foor liner pool 1 0.20 0.01
RC-03 Controller and remote controller
(5-24 V DC INPUT-OUTPUT 11.66A 140 WATT) 1 0.40 0.0014
RC-04 Amplifier 140 Watt 1 0.20 0.0006

TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T
PRODUCT
CODE LUMEN COLOR LED WATT Ø
mm PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-132-108-RGB - RGB 108 10 130 1 0.9 0.045
E-132-108-W - White 108 10 130 1 0.9 0.045
E-132-108-WW - Warm white 108 10 130 1 0.9 0.045
E-132KIT Installation kit for E-132 LED for liner pool 1 0.20 0.01
RC-03 Controller and remote controller (5-24 V DC INPUT-OUTPUT 11.66A 140 WATT) 1 0.40 0.0014
RC-04 Amplifier 140 Watt 1 0.20 0.0006
AMPLIFIER

EC
TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T
PRODUCT CODE LUMEN COLOR LED WATT 12 VAC Ø
mm PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-108SS-252-RGB 1350 RGB 252 18 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-252-W 2100 White 252 21 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-252-WW 2100 Warm white 252 21 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-531-RGB 1650 RGB 531 33 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-531-W 3600 White 531 36 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-531-WW 3600 Warm white 531 36 260 1 2 0.068
RC-11  Controller and remote control (Input/output  220V-240V AC 600 WATT) 1 0.2 0.0009
RC-12 Wifi controller and remote control (Input/output  220V-240V AC 600 WATT 1 0.2 0.0009
Ø 25Ø
RC-12

EC
TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T
PRODUCT CODE LUMEN COLOR LED WATT 12 VAC Ø
mm PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-107SS-252-W 2100 White 252 21 152 1 0.96 0.045
E-107SS-252-WW 2100 Warm white 252 21 152 1 0.96 0.045
E-107SS-252-RGB 1350 RGB 252 18 152 1 0.96 0.045
RC-11 Controller and remote control (Input/output  220V-240V AC 600 WATT) 0.2 0.0009
RC-12 Wifi controller and remote control (Input/output  220V-240V AC 600 WATT 1 0.2 0.0009
E-107KIT Kit for liner Pool 1 0.2 0.01
Ø 24Ø

TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T
PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTION DIAMETER A
mm LED LUMEN SPOT PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-301-63W Resin UW light white color 110 63 364 6W-12V DC 1 0.38 0.01372
E-301-63WW Resin UW light warm white color 110 63 380 6W-12V DC 1 0.38 0.01372
E-301-63RGB Resin UW light RGB color 110 63 171 6W-12V DC 1 0.38 0.01372
E-301-108W Resin UW light white color 160 108 561 10W-12V DC 1 0.72 0.02527
E-301-108WW Resin UW light warm white color 160 108 581 10W-12V DC 1 0.72 0.02527
E-301-108RGB Resin UW light RGB color 160 108 290 10W-12V DC 1 0.72 0.02527
E-301-252W Resin UW light white color 230 252 1235 18W-12V DC 1 1.15 0.04732
E-301-252WW Resin UW light warm white color 230 252 1250 18W-12V DC 1 1.15 0.04732
E-301-252RGB Resin UW light RGB color 230 252 613 18W-12V DC 1 1.15 0.04732
E-301-333W Resin UW light white color 230 333 1587 24W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-333WW Resin UW light warm white color 230 333 1600 24W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-333RGB Resin UW light RGB color 230 333 880 24W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
AMPLIFIER
RC-04
REMOTE
CONTROLLER

 D
C
 V
1_
30
.0
9.
23
Models
PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTION DIAMETER
A mm LED LUMEN SPOT PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-301-441W Resin UW light white color 230 441 2018 35W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-441WW Resin UW light warm white color 230 441 2043 35W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-441RGB Resin UW light RGB color 230 441 1013 35W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-302-252W Resin UW light white color 280 252 1235 18W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-252WW Resin UW light warm white color 280 252 1250 18W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-252RGB Resin UW light RGB color 280 252 613 18W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-333W Resin UW light white color 280 333 1587 24W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-333WW Resin UW light warm white color 280 333 1600 24W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-333RGB Resin UW light RGB color 280 333 880 24W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-441W Resin UW light white color 280 441 2018 35W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-441WW Resin UW light warm white color 280 441 2043 35W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-441RGB Resin UW light RGB color 280 441 1013 35W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
RC-03 Controller and remote controller (5-24 V DC INPUT-OUTPUT 11.66A 140 WATT) 1 0.40 0.0014
RC-04 Amplifier 140WATT 1 0.20 0.0006
AQUA S.p.A
42018 San Martino in Rio, Reggio Emilia

EL
EC
TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T
PRODUCT CODE COLOR LED LUMEN POWER VOLTAGE PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-120-252-W White 252 1400 18 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-252-WW Warm white 252 1400 18 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-252-RGB RGB 252 600 18 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-333-W White 333 1800 24 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-333-WW Warm white 333 1800 24 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-333-RGB RGB 333 820 24 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-441-W White 441 2200 35 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-441-WW Warm white 441 2200 35 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-441-RGB RGB 441 1022 35 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
RC-02 Controller and remote controller (220V AC INPUT-OUTPUT 220V 1000 WATT) 1 0.1 0.0001
RC-02 REMOTE CONTROL
& CONTROLLER
Technical features

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT 04/04
EL
EC
TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T PRODUCT CODE COLOR LED LUMEN WATTS VOLTAGE PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-124-252-W White 252 1400 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-252-WW Warm white 252 1400 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-252-RGB RGB 252 600 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-333-W White 333 1800 24 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-333-WW Warm white 333 1800 24 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-333-RGB RGB 333 820 24 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-126-441-W White 441 2200 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-126-441-WW Warm white 441 2200 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-126-441-RGB RGB 441 1022 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
RC-03 Controller and remote controller
(5-24 V DC INPUT-OUTPUT 11.66A 140 WATT) 1 0.40 0.0014
RC-04 Amplifier 140 Watt 1 0.20 0.0006
REMOTE

IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T 177.2
169.1
91
12.7 22.7
PRODUCT CODE COLOR LED LUMEN WATTS VOLTAGE PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-129-252-W White 252 2100 21 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-252-WW Warm white 252 2100 21 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-252-RGB RGB 252 900 18 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-531-W White 531 3600 36 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-531-WW Warm white 531 3600 36 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-531-RGB RGB 531 1650 33 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
RC-11 Controller and remote control (Input/output  220V-240V AC 600 WATT) 1 0.2 0.0009
RC-12 Wifi controller and remote control (Input/output  220V-240V AC 600 WATT) 1 0.2 0.0009
RC-12
REMOTE CONTROL

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT | 04/06
EL
EC
TR
IC
A
L
EQ
UI
PM
EN
T PRODUCT CODE COLOR LED LUMEN WATTS VOLTAGE PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
E-127-252-W White 252 1300 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-252-WW Warm white 252 1437 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-252-RGB RGB 252 515 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-441-W White 441 3600 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-441-WW Warm white 441 3600 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-4411-RGB RGB 441 1650 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-630-W White 630 2049 42 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-630-WW Warm white 630 2332 42 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-630-RGB RGB 630 1331 42 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
RC-03 Controller and remote controller
(5-24 V DC INPUT-OUTPUT 11.66A 140 WATT) 1 0.40 0.0014
RC-04 Amplifier 140 Watt 1 0.20 0.0006
REMOTE CONTROLLER